DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
KUMAR CONSULTANT LTD

KUMAR SMILES LIMITED

KUMBA LTD

KUMBA LTD

KUMERKI LTD

KUMIKU LIMITED

KUMO STUDIO LIMITED

KUNAL LIMITED

KUNBZ LIMITED

KUNBZ LIMITED

KUNDALINI LIMITED

KUNDALINI LOUNGE LIMITED

KUNDI ELECTRICAL MIDLANDS LIMITED
KUNG FU CA LTD

KUNG FU FIT UK LIMITED

KUNGFU STAINES LIMITED

KUNHI ENTERPRISE LTD.

KUNNIGA SOLUTIONS LTD

KUNO CAPITAL LTD

KUNO CAPITAL LTD

KUNO CAPITAL LTD

KUNSHAN HONGRUNXIANG MOULD CO., LTD
KUNSHAN HONGRUNXIANG MOULD CO., LTD
KUNSTSTOFFWERK EUROPE GMBH LTD
KUNSTSTOFFWERK EUROPE GMBH LTD
KUNSTSTOFFWERK EUROPE GMBH LTD
KUNSTSTOFFWERK EUROPE GMBH LTD
KUNZEL CAKES LTD

KUNZEL CAKES LTD

KUOTA TECH LIMITED

KUPRE LIMITED

KUPRE LIMITED

KURAMA HOLDINGS LTD

KURANDO LTD

KURATA UK LIMITED

KURBAN PROPERTY (UK) LTD
KURDISH COMMUNITY CENTRE

KURO ENSO LIMITED

KURST LTD

KURT HAIR FASHIONS LIMITED
KURT JOHNSON LIMITED
KUSHANDWIZDOM LTD

KUSH COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
KUSH GRILL LTD

KUSH PROPERTIES LTD

KUSLAR VENTURES LIMITED

K.U.S SECURITY LTD

KU'S SPECIAL LIMITED

KUT PRICE HEATING LIMITED
KUVVET VENTURES LIMITED

KUWIK LTD

KUYILA LIMITED

KUZA LIMITED

KUZAX LIMITED

KUZMIQ SOFTWARE LTD.

K.V CAHILL LIMITED

06472211
10496377
11124889
11124889
10473342
06457896
08453597
04355056
11128090
11128090
08803753
09504224
06551369
10013024
08603420
10538158
08518132
08928884
10944391
10944391
10944391
08860457
08860457
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10539968
10539968
10539968
08490403
08490403
09563064
11126579
11126579
10488575
10098095
07888546
06799756
04046072
10489244
08602889
00758802
08403198
07865692
05395579
09495418
10025815
10453125
08523511
09894740
09498918
10448613
08506393
08094993
10095702
04565382
03038066
04675742
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30/12/2017
31/12/2017
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02/01/2018
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28/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
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01/01/2018
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29/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
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29/12/2017
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31/12/2017
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27/12/2017
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
30/12/2017
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28/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017

KVD RAILS LIMITED

KVG LIMITED

KVG (HULL) LIMITED

KVG INVESTMENTS LTD

KVG19 LIMITED

KVIEW SECURITY TECH CO., LTD

K.V.J. FAIRDEAL LIMITED

KVK ENGINEERING LTD

KVM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KVM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KVR ACCOUNTANCY LTD

KVR AVIATION LTD

KVRGO LTD

KV SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED

KVT OF LONDON LTD

KWAKUBU LIMITED

K WALLIS & SONS LIMITED

K WALTERS BUILDERS LIMITED

KWAN BROTHERS UK LIMITED

KWAPRIN EXPORTS UK LTD

K WARREN CONTRACTING LIMITED

KWASAR LTD

KWASNIK REPAIRS LTD

KWASNIK REPAIRS LTD

KWB OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KWB OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KW CONTRACTING LTD

K WEEKDAY LIMITED

KWEEN B. LIMITED

KW ENG TECH LIMITED

K W EQUIPAMENTO LTD

KWESBOT LIMITED

KWEST HR LTD

KWEYOLSON LIMITED

KW FARM SERVICES LIMITED

K W G PROPERTIES LTD

KWICK MOVE PROPERTY DEVELOPERS LTD

KWICKSTOP LIMITED

KWIK-CAST LIMITED

KWIK-FIX ROOFING AND BUILDING LTD

KWIKFORM UK LIMITED

KWIKFORM UK LIMITED

KWIKFORM HOLDINGS LIMITED

KWIKFORM HOLDINGS LIMITED

KWIK HAULAGE & SKIPS LIMITED

KWIK RECRUITERS LTD

KWIK TYRES UK LTD

K. WINNING ENGINEERING
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KWK CONSTRUCTION LTD

KWKR MEDIA LIMITED

KWOK KEUNG LTD

KWONG MING CORPORATION LTD

K - WOOD PROPERTIES LTD

KWP CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KW PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

08447190
06002465
06002477
08984011
08988368
09844566
00922802
08425975
11129113
11129113
09059365
06864914
05079870
06944816
08998194
08463823
04862028
07884174
09059099
08911857
08455335
08813401
11124767
11124767
10097289
10097289
10436939
09181517
01901857
10826685
08158067
07553175
09929899
09505483
09522105
09418883
10093584
08507147
01100096
10122747
00859668
00859668
00391476
00391476
09717175
11105246
10540955
05177365

10473990
06592713
05727358
07195683
08761980
07900749
08823149
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01/01/2018



